

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					ABSTRACT OF cost.
1					Setting out B.m pillar
		do.	09		
02 Nos					
	@	4950.49/Each		Rs	9901.0
2					Setting out Reference
					pillars.
06 Nos					
	@	2313.85/Each		Rs	13883.0
3.					Pro. Clearing and grubbing
					road Level.
		0.30 Haat	v.p.		
		0.03 Haat	v.p.		
		0.33 Haat			
	@	72718.80/Haat		Rs	23997.0
4.					excavation of road
					way said. do. E19
		104.33 m ³			
	@	103.85/m ³		Rs	10835.0
5.					Const. of embankment
					with approved material
					deposited from road
					way Cutting. do. E19
		62.60 m ³			
	@	62.33/m ³		Rs	3902.0

Continuation

C.R 62518.0

15
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.F.	103	57798.0
17/27	Pro.	P.C.C. m ²	in		
		Substructure	do.	E/g	
67.48 m ²					
	@ 8775.73/m ³			B	592186.0
18/28	Pro. and	Lay out			
	R.C.C.	NP3	Humre Pipe.		
15 M					
	@ 7769.01/m			B	116535.0
	C.O.F.			110	66519.0
Add	18% GST and	1%			
Labour	Cess Total	19%			
				B	2102639.0
Add	signorag	Fee		B	1,25,000.00
			C.O.F.		132,94,158.0
Let 10% below					132,9416.00
			C.O.F.		11964742.0
Let's Previous Payment					47617603.0
			C.O.F.		4347139.0
<i>(Signature)</i> 15.02.2024 J.E <i>(Signature)</i> 15/02/24 A.E <i>(Signature)</i> 15/02/24 <i>(Signature)</i>					

Continuation

